

Taste of Home Catering:

Ingredients

Ingredients for Oak School event:

PASTA

Pasta

Semolina (wheat), durum flour, niacin, iron, (ferrous sulfate), thiamine, mononitrate, ribo flaun, folic acid.

Butter Sauce

Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings (Contains Milk)

Velveeta Cheese

CHEDDAR CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), WHEY, MILK PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, MILKFAT, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, SODIUM ALGINATE, LACTIC ACID, SORBIC ACID AS A PRESERVATIVE, APOCAROTENAL (COLOR), ANNATTO (COLOR)

Chicken Tenders

Containing up to 20% of solution of Water, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Garlic Powder, and Onion Powder. BREADED AND BATTERED WITH: Bleached White Flour, Salt, Spices, Leavening (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Calcium Carbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Flavor (Maltodextrine, Autolyzed yeast Extract, Natural flavor, Hydrolyzed Corn Gluten), Soybean Oil, Dehydrated Bell Pepper, Dried Onion, Dried Garlic), Water. PREDUSTED WITH: Enriched Wheat Flour, (Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Wheat Flour, Wheat Gluten, Egg Whites, Salt.

CONTAINS: Wheat, Egg.

Ketchup:

Tomato Concentrate from Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring.

GRILLED VEGGIE SKEWERS

Marinated in Olive oil- Fresh Zucchini- Yellow Squash-Button Mushroom- Colored Peppers

SANDWICHES

Turano French Roll

Unbleached Flour (Wheat, Malted Barley), Water, Salt, Palm Oil, Sugar, Contains less than 2% of each of the following: Yeast, Guar Gum, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes and Calcium Propionate (preservative).
Contains Wheat

Caprese~ Fresh Mozzarella

Cultured pasteurized milk, enzymes, salt.
Fresh Basil – Fresh Roma Tomato

American Cheese

Cultured Pasteurized Milk And Skim Milk, Buttermilk, Milkfat, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% of Sodium and Potassium Phosphate, Tricalcium Phosphate, Lactic Acid, Milk Protein Concentrate, Artificial Color (if colored), Enzymes.

Genoa Salami

Pork, Sea Salt, Dextrose. Contains Less Than 2% Of The Following: Spices, Garlic Powder, Wine, Swiss Chard Powder, Lactic Acid Starter Culture (Not From Milk).

Turkey Lunchmeat

Turkey Breast, Turkey Broth, contains 2% or less of Dextrose, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Vinegar, Sodium Phosphate.

Hellman's Mayo Packets

eggs, oil and vinegar.

Heinz Yellow Mustard Packets

distilled vinegar, water, mustard seed, mustard bran, salt, turmeric, paprika, garlic powder, spices, extractives of paprika, mustard oil.

SOUPS

Chicken Noodle Soup

Low-sodium chicken broth-minced Onion- Celery- Carrots- Chicken Breast –Salt- Pepper
Pasta- (See pasta above)

Tomato Basil Soup

olive oil- can crushed tomatoes-chicken stock-heavy cream- fresh basil –salt-pepper

DESSERTS

Rice Krispie Treats:

(Kellogg's Rice Krispies) – Rice, sugar, malt flavoring, iron, ascorbic acid (vitamin C), alpha tocopherol acetate (vitamin E), niacinamide, Vitamin A Palmitate, Pyridoxine hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Thiamin hydrochloride (Vitamin B1), Folic Acid, Vitamin B12, Vitamin D. to maintain quality, BHT is added to packaging.
(Butter)

(Kraft Jet-Puffed Marshmallows)- Corn Syrup, sugar, modified corn starch, dextrose, water, gelatin, artificial flavor, tetrasodium pyrophosphate (whipping aid), artificial color (Blue 1).

Brownies

SUGAR, ENRICHED FLOUR BLEACHED (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CANOLA OIL, WATER, EGGS, CHOCOLATE FLAVOR SYRUP (SUGAR, WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, SALT, CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE [PRESERVATIVE], XANTHAN GUM, ARTIFICIAL AND NATURAL FLAVOR), COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, CORN STARCH, SALT, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, BAKING SODA, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES, AZODICARBONAMIDE.

Allergens: CONTAINS WHEAT AND EGG INGREDIENTS

FUDGE FROSTING

Sugar, Water, Palm Oil, Corn Syrup, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Corn Starch, Canola Oil, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Salt, Mono And Diglycerides, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Polysorbate 60, Modified Corn Starch, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Citric Acid, Soy Lecithin, Xanthan Gum, Antioxidants (Ascorbyl Palmitate, Mixed Tocopherols, Chamomile And Rosemary Extracts), Artificial Color. Product Information Gluten Free Kosher Pareve Allergens Contains soybeans

Bottled Water

Water